

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1361/2007

P.J.AGRO TECH LIMITED & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

WATER BASE LIMITED

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for Ad-intermi Ex-Parte Stay)

Date: 01/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)            Mr. Siddarth Dave, Adv.  
   Mr. Vijay Thakur, Adv.  
   Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)            Mr. Sudarsh Menon, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on 8-08-2008.

(Pooja Arora)  
Sr. P.A.

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Court Master